VERNON CREIGHTON MEMORIAL WALL OF FAME NOMINATION

Southern Hills Career & Technical Center accepts nominations for induction to the Southern Hills Vernon Creighton Memorial Wall of Fame. If you know someone who qualifies according to the following guidelines, please fill out the form below and mail to Vernon Creighton Memorial Wall of Fame, District Office, Southern Hills Career & Technical Center, 9193 Hamer Road, Georgetown, OH 45121 or e-mail to Tosha.Newberry@shctc.us

Guidelines:

- Completed and received a certificate from a Southern Hills CTC two-year program
- Worked at least five years in a field, trade, or business having a direct correlation to program completed. Outstanding achievement in a career outside the program may also be submitted.
- Shows initiative, leadership, and a strong work ethic.
- A committee appointed by the superintendent will consider all nominations and select recipients for the Vernon Creighton Memorial Wall of Fame. The committee will consist of two career technical instructors, one academic instructor, one Student Services personnel, and a representative from the District Office.
- A nominee must receive four-fifths of the vote to be selected.
- The Board of Education reserves the right to remove any selected person from the Vernon Creighton Memorial Wall of Fame.

Your Name:	Phone:
Address:	Email:
Nominee:	Phone:
Address:	Email:
Nominee's Program of Completion:	
Why should this nominee be considered for induction? Include position held, awards, service organizations, community activities, etc. Please be as detailed and specific as possible.	